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Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 9 Boys, 400m Freestyle 14 - 16 years
20/06/2025 - 18:49 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. UYGUR, Taylan 09 Turkiye 4:01.58 755
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:27.59 30.08 250m: 2:29.11 31.05 350m: 3:31.45 31.16

100m: 57.51 29.66 200m: 1:58.06 30.47 300m: 3:00.29 31.18 400m: 4:01.58 30.13

2. DOKUZOV, Dimitar 09 Bulgaria 4:04.75 726
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:28.92 30.68 250m: 2:31.29 30.63 350m: 3:33.84 30.66

100m: 58.24 30.68 200m: 2:00.66 31.74 300m: 3:03.18 31.89 400m: 4:04.75 30.91

3. DOUKAS, Vasileios 09 Greece 4:05.16 723
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:30.21 30.98 250m: 2:32.59 31.07 350m: 3:35.30 31.16

100m: 59.23 30.52 200m: 2:01.52 31.31 300m: 3:04.14 31.55 400m: 4:05.16 29.86

4. MOGNO, Stefano 09 Italy 4:05.77 717
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:30.06 31.61 250m: 2:32.00 31.29 350m: 3:35.56 32.11

100m: 58.45 30.58 200m: 2:00.71 30.65 300m: 3:03.45 31.45 400m: 4:05.77 30.21

5. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 10 Bulgaria 4:05.88 716
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:31.13 31.52 250m: 2:34.47 31.35 350m: 3:37.31 31.14

100m: 59.61 31.22 200m: 2:03.12 31.99 300m: 3:06.17 31.70 400m: 4:05.88 28.57

6. SOUEREF, Spyridon 09 Greece 4:07.42 703
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:29.85 30.90 250m: 2:32.70 31.07 350m: 3:36.34 31.44

100m: 58.95 30.79 200m: 2:01.63 31.78 300m: 3:04.90 32.20 400m: 4:07.42 31.08

7. KOCAL, Kagan 09 Turkiye 4:07.97 699
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:29.09 30.95 250m: 2:32.14 31.76 350m: 3:35.92 31.90

100m: 58.14 30.21 200m: 2:00.38 31.29 300m: 3:04.02 31.88 400m: 4:07.97 32.05

8. MORALES, Pablo 10 France 4:08.27 696
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:31.28 31.46 250m: 2:34.86 31.97 350m: 3:38.04 31.38

100m: 59.82 31.14 200m: 2:02.89 31.61 300m: 3:06.66 31.80 400m: 4:08.27 30.23

9. WSZOLEK, Diego 09 Italy 4:08.32 696
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:30.74 31.28 250m: 2:33.30 31.40 350m: 3:37.41 32.37

100m: 59.46 31.45 200m: 2:01.90 31.16 300m: 3:05.04 31.74 400m: 4:08.32 30.91

10. MARKAC, Nik 09 Slovenia 4:08.42 695
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:30.04 31.08 250m: 2:32.87 31.64 350m: 3:36.95 32.29

100m: 58.96 30.75 200m: 2:01.23 31.19 300m: 3:04.66 31.79 400m: 4:08.42 31.47

11. TADIC, Stefan B 09 Serbia 4:09.32 687
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:28.91 31.11 250m: 2:32.60 31.99 350m: 3:37.44 32.60

100m: 57.80 30.24 200m: 2:00.61 31.70 300m: 3:04.84 32.24 400m: 4:09.32 31.88

12. MARTINS, Romeo 09 France 4:10.49 678
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:30.09 31.67 250m: 2:34.56 32.48 350m: 3:39.09 32.00

100m: 58.42 30.84 200m: 2:02.08 31.99 300m: 3:07.09 32.53 400m: 4:10.49 31.40

13. KALKUS, Andrej 09 North Macedonia 4:13.73 652
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:31.42 31.63 250m: 2:35.47 31.95 350m: 3:41.28 32.89

100m: 59.79 31.74 200m: 2:03.52 32.10 300m: 3:08.39 32.92 400m: 4:13.73 32.45

14. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 North Macedonia 4:15.41 639
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.45 32.19 250m: 2:37.89 32.42 350m: 3:43.19 32.43

100m: 1:01.26 32.08 200m: 2:05.47 32.02 300m: 3:10.76 32.87 400m: 4:15.41 32.22

15. CAMILLERI, Samuel 09 Malta 4:16.96 628
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:34.10 32.30 250m: 2:38.72 32.75 350m: 3:44.21 32.72

100m: 1:01.80 32.63 200m: 2:05.97 31.87 300m: 3:11.49 32.77 400m: 4:16.96 32.75
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Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 9, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 14 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

16. TORRE, Lucas 09 Monaco 4:22.28 590
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:35.96 33.03 250m: 2:42.66 33.05 350m: 3:49.88 33.40

100m: 1:02.93 32.72 200m: 2:09.61 33.65 300m: 3:16.48 33.82 400m: 4:22.28 32.40

17. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 North Macedonia 4:24.44 576
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:36.13 33.58 250m: 2:43.76 33.74 350m: 3:51.90 34.17

100m: 1:02.55 32.85 200m: 2:10.02 33.89 300m: 3:17.73 33.97 400m: 4:24.44 32.54

18. ADROVIC, Daniel 09 Montenegro 4:31.49 532
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:38.32 34.83 250m: 2:49.01 35.35 350m: 3:59.07 34.70

100m: 1:03.49 33.46 200m: 2:13.66 35.34 300m: 3:24.37 35.36 400m: 4:31.49 32.42

19. GRIXTI, Russell 09 Malta 4:31.61 531
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:39.11 35.03 250m: 2:48.86 34.66 350m: 3:58.53 34.77

100m: 1:04.08 33.68 200m: 2:14.20 35.09 300m: 3:23.76 34.90 400m: 4:31.61 33.08

20. ZAMMIT, Luke 09 Malta 4:35.00 512
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:39.41 34.33 250m: 2:49.62 35.25 350m: 4:00.37 35.30

100m: 1:05.08 34.06 200m: 2:14.37 34.96 300m: 3:25.07 35.45 400m: 4:35.00 34.63

EXH ALOISI, Gabriele 09 Italy 4:03.64 736
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:29.24 30.72 250m: 2:31.67 31.28 350m: 3:34.03 30.97

100m: 58.52 30.05 200m: 2:00.39 31.15 300m: 3:03.06 31.39 400m: 4:03.64 29.61

EXH AVCI, Berkin 09 Turkiye 4:05.10 723
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:30.06 31.09 250m: 2:32.55 31.14 350m: 3:34.87 31.05

100m: 58.97 30.51 200m: 2:01.41 31.35 300m: 3:03.82 31.27 400m: 4:05.10 30.23

EXH PAVLOVIC, Luka 09 France 4:05.60 719
50m: 27.61 27.61 150m: 1:28.14 30.49 250m: 2:30.66 31.22 350m: 3:34.50 31.60

100m: 57.65 30.04 200m: 1:59.44 31.30 300m: 3:02.90 32.24 400m: 4:05.60 31.10

EXH AKYUZ, Omer 10 Turkiye 4:09.60 685
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:32.26 31.88 250m: 2:35.66 31.73 350m: 3:38.53 31.53

100m: 1:00.38 31.48 200m: 2:03.93 31.67 300m: 3:07.00 31.34 400m: 4:09.60 31.07

EXH VOULAS, Dimitrios Iason 09 Greece 4:09.74 684
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:29.85 31.34 250m: 2:33.89 31.97 350m: 3:38.33 32.02

100m: 58.51 30.55 200m: 2:01.92 32.07 300m: 3:06.31 32.42 400m: 4:09.74 31.41


